IRNFT—&BYTLILE—1ER

Energy and Food Allergy Information

' T JLF— (keal) RRICDOLTY

HEARERRVRSIBER SRR IGHEETT,

EATORBER. BEFOBRENELHIBENHYET . T RZSN,

CIRLF—IE V=R MNEVTEDTRTEEALETT,

= This is vendor information or totals based on the food standards composition table.
*There may be slight differences for food prepared in-store. We appreciate your understanding on this
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-Energy values contain all items such as sauces and toppings.
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Information on menu items are updated as needed, so please be sure to check them regularly.
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For menu items that do not have any information listed, please contact Pronto directly.
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About the food allergenic substances table

= This is created based on ingredients used in menu items
- @ indicates that an item is used as an ingredient.

* Facilities and equipment used for in-store food preparation are shared, and may contain traces of;
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=L oa7vHy Marbled Croissant 243 [ ] oo [ ]
FAHEY (FTREF—X ) AR (AL 207 o |o@® °
(Tomato&Cheese)
FAAZEH (BEEFED) g:?cdk;vr\:)rapped Pizza (Teriyaki 244 PY ole ole PY
HREIT4> Matcha Muffin 224 [} ole [ J
AkARY—T T4 Strawberry Muffin 209 [ ] [ JK J [ ]
Er—FY TL—v Soft Donut  Plain 176 [ ] o0 ([ ]
ER—FY UyFEEILY Soft Do nut Rich Raw Milk 245 [ ] [ X J [ ] [ ]
SEDRSAIIL—YRT1Y27—F Mixed Dry Fruit Stick Cakes 266 [ ) o e [ ) [ )
*—IEI7viary FL—v Old~fashioned Doughnut 337 [ ] [ ] [ ]
F—ILRTFyiay FaasSuF Old—fashioned Doughnut Crunchy 370 PY ole PY
Chocolate
oa7vH¥y Croissant 252 [ ] [ X J
H)—LT=ya Cream Danish 262 [ ] (K J [ J
fIRRO—> Black Tea Scones 298 [ ] [ X J [ ]
FI3aRa—r Chocolate Scone 296 [ ] (K J [ J
o099 Lya INL&TF—X Croque Monsieur Ham &Cheese 188 [ ] [ JK J [ ) [ JX J [ ] [ ]
oayyLyoa Y &aA— Croque Monsieur (Hot Sandwich with 249 ° ole ° ole ° °
Tuna and Corn)
VAVAL i ém VAN Ham&Egg Bread 220 [ ] [ JK J [ JX J [ ] [ ]
BAARRT RS> Mentaiko&Potato Bread 246 [ ] (K J [ J [ J
F—IWKT7yiay o337 Chocolate Old Fashioned 340 [ ] [ X J [ ] [ ]
F—ILET7yiary RkAAN)— Strawberry Old Fashioned 349 [ ) o e [ )
R—aVRTFh A Bacon Potato Pie 296 [ ] [ X J [ 2K J [ ] [ N ]
S—h/8A Meat Pie 297 [ ] (K J [ J [ JK J [ J [ J
Y—t—IRvT R4 Sausage Roll 374 [ ] oo [ ] [ ] [ ]
AhARNY—H1)— LA Strawberry Cream Pie 277 [ ) o e [ )
I abkIbDTILT ) —4R Fresh tomato Margherita 257 [ ] [ JK J o [ JK J [ ] [ ]
HOTyHIHUR YFF A — (C);(zzzz;\t Sandwich (Tuna & Cheddar 458 PY oo PY

’y
“

1/3R—=




IRLEF—&BYTLILX—1ER
Energy and Food Allergy Information

2LT>

| TARILF— (keal) TR
MEAERRRUBRIEERSRICEOGIEETT .
ERNTOREER G ETOBRENELIEENBYFET, Z 7RIS,
CIRLF—IE V=R MNEVTEDTRTEEALETT,

= This is vendor information or totals based on the food standards composition table.
*There may be slight differences for food prepared in-store. We appreciate your understanding on this
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Information on menu items are updated as needed, so please be sure to check them regularly.
KEBOLNDAZ2—([TOVTIFEHETEBO AL E T,

For menu items that do not have any information listed, please contact Pronto directly.
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About the food allergenic substances table

= This is created based on ingredients used in menu items

- @ indicates that an item is used as an ingredient.

* Facilities and equipment used for in-store food preparation are shared, and may contain traces of;
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Food allergens
HERMH BERMBIZETILD
Allergenic materials Potentially allergenic materials
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207y H PR 1=ET &AR—IY [Croissant Sandwich (Eggs & Bacon) 337 [ ] [ JK J [ ] [ ]
=ESYIHRYT Egg Salad Dock 360 [} ole (] (J
oa7vH oY UR NDILFERY Croissant Sandwich (Basil Chicken) 346 [ ] [ X J [ J [ K J [ ] [ N ]
RybRyS Hot Dog 327 [} ole [} (J (]
HET XA Rar—EARIT) Asagopan Meat Sauce 454 [ ) [ I ] [ ) [ JK J [ ] [ ]
HETIEA ROR—E (L2 T)/\—7 | Asagopan Meat Sauce —half- 227 [ ) [ N ) o (X J [ ] [ ]
HETIEA Yo ZaLFXU (#E) |Asagopan Yangnyeom Chicken 478 [ ) [ I ] [} [ JK J [ ]
HETIEA Yo=aLFX (8E)/\—7 |Asagopan Yangnyeom Chicken —half- 239 [ ) [ N ) o [ N J [ ]
HETIEA VFTABR) Asagopan Tuna 479 [ ) [ I ] [ ) [ ]
HEZTIEA YFIRIABAR)N—T Asagopan Tuna —half- 240 [ ) [ N ) [ ] [ ]
HETIEAL hL— Asagopan Curry 468 [ ] [ JK J [ JK J [ JK J [ ] oo
HETIEA hL—n—2 Asagopan Curry—half- 234 [ ) o0 o0 (X J [ ] (N J
HET XA R—a (T A)H) Asagopan Bacon 453 [ ) [ I ] [ ) [ ] [ ]
HETIXA A—a2 (7 A)H)/\—7 1Asagopan Bacon —half- 226 [ ) o0 [ ] [ ] [ ]
HETIEA F—R(RAR) Asagopan Cheese 481 [ ] [ JK J [ ] [ ]
HEZTIEA F—R(RAR)N—T Asagopan Cheese—half- 240 [ ) [ N ) [ ] [ ]
V—t—SIvII T4 Sausage Egg Muffin 427 [ ) [ I ] [ ) [ ] [ ]
BEITRYYT F—ANon—=45 Cheese & Hamburg Steak Sandwich 335 [ ) [ N ) o [ N J [ ] (N J
r—X vk Toast,boiled Egg,Salad and Drink 292 [ ] [ JK J [ JK J oo
r—ZRryb(@—=5ILL) Toast,Yogurt,Salad and Drink 244 [ ) [ N ) [ N J (N J
oa7ygotyk Croissant,boiled Egg,Salad and Drink 323 [ ) [ I ] [ JX J oo
207y Hotyk(3—5 L) Croissant,Yogurt,Salad and Drink 275 [ ] o0 (1K J oo
NEAF—Zh—Z vk Ham&Qheese Toast,Boiled Egg,Salad 488 PY ole ole PY ole
and Drink
NAF—RR—Rbyh(@—FLk) (hambCheese ToastYogurtSaladand | 449 o |o@® ole| |@® ole
RELHUM) =T L(NZT) Big Country Ma'am (Vanilla) 259 [ J [ JK J [ J
RELHAUM)—I T L(33T) Big Country Ma'am (Cocoa) 264 [ ] [ N J ([ ]
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1 * This is vendor information or totals based on the food standards composition table.
| *There may be slight differences for food prepared in-store. We appreciate your understanding on this
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\ | About the food allergenic substances table

| | *This is created based on ingredients used in menu items

\ | - @ indicates that an item is used as an ingredient.

. | - Facilities and equipment used for in-store food preparation are shared, and may contain traces of;
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Information on menu items are updated as needed, so please be sure to check them regularly.
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For menu items that do not have any information listed, please contact Pronto directly.
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ANLF—=TYIL(TL—) Belgian waffle (plain) 220 o (o|® (]
YTEL-R VYU Cinnamon raisin sandwich 152 [ ] (K J [ ] [ J [ J
HIBET— LT LADI IR —F |Apple & Earl Grey Tea Pound Cake 241 ° oo ° °
INFFELBHDISIUR T —F Banana & Walnut Pound Cake 273 (K J (K J [ J [
BSADYN—Ly—~> Fluffy Baumkuchen 242 [ ] (K J [ ]
A=FWRILISUr—F Maple Soufflé Pancakes 374 [ ] o0 ([ ]
MEYBESHDIZLvI T Fairly Hard Classic Pudding 375 oo [ ] [ ]
BELSANELTTY Salted Caramel Mont Blanc 272 [ ] o0 ([ ] ([ ]
WETSWIDL T4 —F Strawberry Milk Chiffon Cake 207 [ ) [ I ] [ )
FRERNRYF—7—F% Matcha Basque Cheesecake 332 [ ) [ N ) [ ]
EFaastFvynia—rr—+ Raw Chocolate Nut Cake 256 [ ] [ X J [ ] [ ]
PUEIV VAL NN Brule in Baumkuchen 372 [ ] (K J [ J [ J
TSARRTH French fries 552 [ ] [ ] [ ] [ J
TIAFRTE (V=) French fries (half) 276 ([ ] () [} [ ]
ENLIFERYEDE Assorted Prosciutto Ham(3 kinds) 253 [ X J [ ]
JYRE—=T LT —EEHS Margherita pizza 459 [ ] [ ] ()
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